THE DATASHEET OF
AVQ100-24S05B-4L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2020 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
AVQ100-24 SERIES
100 Watts
Total Power:

advancedenergy.com       3
AVQ100-24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model number Input voltage Output voltage Power
AVQ100-24S05-4L 18 - 36 Vin 5 V @ 20 A 100 W
AVQ100-24S05P-4 18 - 36 Vin 5 V @ 20 A 100 W
AVQ100-24S05B-4 18 - 36 Vin 5 V @ 20 A 100 W
AVQ100-24S05PB-4L 18 - 36 Vin 5 V @ 20 A 100 W
AVQ100-24S05PB-6L 18 - 36 Vin 5 V @ 20 A 100 W
AVQ100-24S05PB-6L/T 18 - 36 Vin 5 V @ 20 A 100 W
- Standard version is negative enable
- “-6” = 3.8 mm pin length
- “-4” = 4.8 mm pin length
- “-L” = RoHS 6 compliance